
  

 

                    

        

    
   

  
      

 
   

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

by Load 
College of Graduate Studies 

Graduates Previously Reported Under 
Applicable Undergraduate Advising College 

Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

All Other Graduates 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

2018 
# 

680 
474 

1,154 

0 
11 
11 

680 
485 

1,165 

% 
58.93 
41.07 

100 

0.00 
100.00 

100 

58.37 
41.63 

100 

2019 
# 

941 
201 

1,142 

0 
7 
7 

941 
208 

1,149 

% 
82.40 
17.60 

100 

0.00 
100.00 

100 

81.90 
18.10 

100 

2020 
# 

1,098 
216 

1,314 

2 
2 
4 

1,100 
218 

1,318 

% 
83.56 
16.44 

100 

50.00 
50.00 

100 

83.46 
16.54 

100 

2021 
# 

1,494 
352 

1,846 

1 
4 
5 

1,495 
356 

1,851 

% 
80.93 
19.07 

100 

20.00 
80.00 

100 

80.77 
19.23 

100 

2022 
# 

1,729 
% 

80.64 
415 19.36 

2,144 100 

1 12.50 
7 87.50 
8 100 

1,730 
422 

2,152 

80.39 
19.61 

100 

*Full-Time Graduates = graduate students enrolled for 6 or more credit hours (prior to Fall 2019 9 or more credit hours). 
*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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