Youngstown State University Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms by Load College of Graduate Studies

Graduates Previously Reported Under	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Applicable Undergraduate Advising College	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Full-Time	680	58.93	941	82.40	1,098	83.56	1,494	80.93	1,729	80.64
Part-Time	474	41.07	201	17.60	216	16.44	352	19.07	415	19.36
Total	1,154	100	1,142	100	1,314	100	1,846	100	2,144	100
All Other Graduates										
Full-Time	0	0.00	0	0.00	2	50.00	1	20.00	1	12.50
Part-Time	11	100.00	7	100.00	2	50.00	4	80.00	7	87.50
Total	11	100	7	100	4	100	5	100	8	100
Overall Totals										
Full-Time	680	58.37	941	81.90	1,100	83.46	1,495	80.77	1,730	80.39
Part-Time	485	41.63	208	18.10	218	16.54	356	19.23	422	19.61
Total	1,165	100	1,149	100	1,318	100	1,851	100	2,152	100

^{*}Full-Time Graduates = graduate students enrolled for 6 or more credit hours (prior to Fall 2019 9 or more credit hours).

^{*}The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21.